:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10017349

Sep 22, 2024 19:15 (UTC)

In epoch 313,042 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1016512 - 0.019148033 ETH®
49.37 USD

2 1016513 - 0.019166950 ETH®
49.41 USD

3 1016514 - 0.019166586 ETH®
49.41 USD

4 1016515 - 0.019206081 ETH®
49.52 USD

S 1016516 - 0.019137601 ETH®
49.34 USD

6 1016517 - 0.019210385 ETH®
49.53 USD

7 1016518 - 0.019047223 ETH®
49.11 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10017349
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/313042
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016512
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016513
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016514
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016515
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016516
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016517
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016518

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1016519

1016520

1016521

1016522

1016523

1016524

1016525

1016526

1016527

Validator Id

91202

Amount

- 0.019260890
49.66 USD

- 0.019161148
49.40 USD

- 0.019224175
49.56 USD

- 0.019263022
49.66 USD

- 0.064493251
166.28 USD

- 0.019203777
49.51 USD

- 0.019251979
49.63 USD

- 0.019205320
49.51 USD

- 0.019207576
49.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.046175420
119.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016519
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016520
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016521
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016522
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016523
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016524
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016525
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016526
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1016527
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/91202

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



