

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10017349</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 22, 2024 · 19:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>313,042</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1016512</u>	- 0.019148033 ETH ⊘ 49.37 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1016513</u>	- 0.019166950 ETH 🐼 49.41 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1016514</u>	- 0.019166586 ETH ⊘ 49.41 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1016515</u>	- 0.019206081 ETH ⊘ 49.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1016516</u>	- 0.019137601 ETH ⊗ 49.34 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1016517</u>	- 0.019210385 ETH ⊘ 49.53 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1016518</u>	- 0.019047223 ETH ⊘ 49.11 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1016519</u>	- 0.019260890 ETH ⊘ 49.66 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1016520</u>	- 0.019161148 ETH ③ 49.40 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1016521</u>	- 0.019224175 ETH ↔ 49.56 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1016522</u>	- 0.019263022 ETH ↔ 49.66 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1016523</u>	- 0.064493251 ETH ⊘ 166.28 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1016524</u>	- 0.019203777 ETH ⊘ 49.51 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1016525</u>	- 0.019251979 ETH ⊘ 49.63 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1016526</u>	- 0.019205320 ETH ↔ 49.51 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1016527</u>	- 0.019207576 ETH ⊘ 49.52 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	91202

+ 0.046175420 ETH ⊘ 119.05 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.